
Sawgrass Women's Club Meeting Calandar 2025-26
as of 7/23/25

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 10:00 AM Executive Board Meeting - PUB

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 10:00 AM Advisory Board Meeting - Sawgrass East

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 10:00 AM General Meeting - Atrium

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 10:00 AM Executive Board Meeting - PUB

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 10:00 AM General Meeting - Atrium

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 10:00 AM Advisory Board Meeting -Sawgrass East
Election Day

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 10:00 AM General Meeting - Atrium
Veterans Day

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 10:00 AM Executive Board Meeting - PUB

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 10:00 AM Holiday Luncheon - Atrium - booked

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 10:00 AM Advisory Board Meeting -Sawgrass East

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 10:00 AM General Meeting - Atrium

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 10:00 AM Executive Board Meeting - PUB

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 10:00 AM General Meeting - Atrium

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 10:00 AM Advisory Board Meeting -Sawgrass East

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 10:00 AM General Meeting - Atrium

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 10:00 AM Executive Board Meeting - PUB

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 10:00 AM Fashion Show Luncheon- Atrium

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 12:00 PM Board Appreciation Lunch - TBD -
     In Lieu of AB meeting

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 N/A Advisory Board Meeting -CXLD

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 4:00 PM EOY Happy Hour/Installation *CHANGED


